€/m?inkl. MwSt.

Preisliste

UVP der DECOR-UNION Einkauf und Service GmbH

giiltig ab 01.12.2022

Artikelname

Azana

Caparo

Cedral

Espora

Flip

Futura

Heros

Intex

Loma

Mina

Parla

Rio

Telsen

Viana

Lieferbreite
500 cm

36,95 €

34,95 €

Lieferbreite
400 cm

24,95 €

28,95 €

2195€

29,95 €

36,95 €

26,95 €

25,95 €

36,95 €

22,95 €

30,95 €

25,95 €

28,95 €

2995 €

34,95 €

Lieferbreite
300 cm

28,95 €

3295€

2595 €

33,95 €

40,95 €

30,95 €

29,95 €

2695 €

34,95 €

2995 €

32,95 €

33,95 €

Lieferbreite
250 cm

Lieferbreite
200 cm

28,95 €

30,95 €

26,95 €

34,95 €

Elastica 2 2025

Koll.-Nr. 133



